
Seymour Board of Education BOE APPROVED: 11/07/2022

JANUARY 2023- JANUARY 2024

Date Committee Name Time Location

Monday January 9, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday January 9, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday February 6, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday February 6, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday March 6, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday March 6, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday April 3, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday April 3, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday May 1, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday May 1, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday June 5, 2023 Finance Committee 6:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday June 5, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting (Awards) 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday June 5, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday July 10, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday July 10, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
 

Monday August 7, 2023 Athletic Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday August 7, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday September 11, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday September 11, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday October 2, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday October 2, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Wednesday November 8, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Wednesday November 8, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday December 4, 2023 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday December 4, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
 

Monday January 8, 2024 Finance Committee 7:00 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday January 8, 2024 Regular BOE Meeting 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

  Day

ALL SCHEDULED BOE MEETINGS

Please note: Committee Meetings will be scheduled on an as needed basis as requested by either the 

Sub Committee Chairperson or Central Office Administration


